Girls 4-5 Results

Clock Time

Place Name
1 A'Mai Medeiros
2 Antonette Ondoy
3 Channing Hodsoll
4 Zoey Trott
5 Yannis Deshields
6 Khloe Hill
7 Zoe Sund
8 Reyna Robinson
9 Sahj Dill
10 Rickiyah Saltus
11 Bella-Rose Phipps
12 Emily Cox
13 Jett Lowe
14 Marlena Walker
15 Era Pearman-Dillas
16 Amai Caisey
17 Ellie Boorman
18 Chloe Martin
19 Esme Stowe
20 Demiah Daniels
21 Isabel Albertze
22 Aa€™lia Riley-Wilkes
23 Ayva Martin
24 Yomi Dill-Phipps
25 Harriet Pritchard
26 Freya Ugono
27 Charlotte Martin
28 Kylo Peters
29 Ava Deshields
30 Aya Paynter
31 Xyla Pitt
32 Elize Alexander
33 Zada Lee
34 Vivienne Froncioni
35 Averie Outerbridge-Trott

01:46.72
01:49.33
01:49.56
01:51.84
01:54.57
01:56.22
01:57.34
02:02.63
02:03.16
02:03.26
02:03.58
02:06.81
02:09.42
02:09.58
02:10.16
02:10.82
02:12.32
02:15.93
02:18.91
02:21.44
02:22.57
02:23.80
02:28.54
02:29.15
02:34.58
02:35.34
02:36.46
02:37.17
02:37.48
02:37.68
02:46.91
02:48.57
02:49.82
02:51.75
03:26.84



Boys 4-5 Results

Clock Time

Place Name
1 Zavi Smith
2 Chase Townsell
3 Gyasi Dowling
4 Crue Hollis
5 Ahno Sutton
6 Kreed Musson
7 Judah Maringi
8 Leo Butterworth
9 Khysen Lema-Smith
10 Mason Sousa
11 Amir Greenwood
12 Lloyd Roberts
13 SaA® Wall-Perkins
14 Miles Madeiros
15 Stanley Gold
16 Luke Rossides
17 Albie George
18 Tieno Marks-Rawlins
19 Finn Faulkenberry
20 Simeon Tannock
21 Levell Samuels
22 Kaeson Thompson
23 Kairo Talbot
24 Brodie Brown
25 Rafferty Mark
26 Kaeden Young
27 Rhys Williams
28 Axel Pitcher
29 Jack Gibson-Kuhn
30 Romi Ingemann
31 Rapha Portillo-Creighton
32 Lucas Robey
33 Anai Burrows Steede
34 Raphael Pitcher
35 Ezi Dickinson-Francis
36 Shiloh Trott
37 Jaxsyn Macai Outerbridge
38 Dex Paynter
39 Zh'Kao Simmons
40 Gregory Fox

01:45.93
01:49.50
01:50.29
01:51.64
01:54.81
01:55.98
01:56.89
01:58.40
02:00.14
02:01.73
02:02.69
02:03.63
02:03.74
02:04.50
02:05.11
02:05.25
02:07.54
02:07.90
02:09.38
02:09.75
02:12.46
02:12.66
02:13.70
02:14.86
02:18.11
02:19.36
02:20.38
02:20.38
02:20.39
02:22.15
02:25.75
02:30.75
02:30.90
02:30.95
02:32.33
02:32.76
02:37.81
02:39.75
02:47.59
03:04.63



Girls 6-7 Results

Place

Name

Clock Time
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Ramyah Swan
Raelyn Robinson
Halo Lowe

Zhuri Goodchild
Rima Simmons
Mila Lucas
Ariyah Antwi

Cayari Wolffe-Lightbourne

Cleanna Brangman
Zaniyah Perinchief
Cali Hunt

Anna Neururer
Indie-Grae Hill
Sophie Harper
Amiah A. R. Smith
Francesca Roberts
Sophia Cuarentas
Promise Williams
Lily Thompson
Morgan Townsell
Ava Gibson-Kuhn
RA%isAn Murphy
Alyssa Li

Isabella Thompson
Hazel Davidson
George Ball

Zanae Perinchief

03:20.97
03:24.33
03:24.62
03:26.44
03:46.65
03:49.38
03:52.41
03:52.62
03:54.84
03:55.69
03:56.16
04:01.54
04:04.39
04:05.62
04:06.90
04:07.64
04:08.29
04:11.29
04:13.40
04:15.35
04:15.91
04:16.45
04:18.91
04:19.39
04:24.66
04:30.60
04:43.62



Boys 6-7 Results

Place Name Clock Time
1 Christopher Wheatley 03:11.81
2 Oscar Davidson 03:15.24
3 Mateo Jones 03:25.20
4 Matteo Pacheco 03:26.25
5 Antoine Minors 03:26.59
6 Ethan Bernardino 03:36.34
7 Logan Robey 03:44.14
8 Rhys Caisey 03:46.34
9 Tiano Tucker Wall 03:53.39
10 Edward Murdoch 03:58.67
11 Ethan Anderson 03:59.28
12 Shakai Talbot 04:05.17
13 McCrae Morrissey 04:06.50
14 Cooper Hillier 04:06.88
15 Domenic Henry 04:10.65
16 leihko Burrows 04:15.86
17 Elijah Ugono 04:22.34
18 Alexander Anderson 04:24.84
19 Kez Hayward 05:02.94
Girls 8-9 Results
Place Name Clock Time
1 Nola Thatcher 05:02.36
2 Diamond Morris 05:04.17
3 Amaya Whitter 05:21.84
4 Amira Whitter 05:23.12
5 Savannah Lee 05:23.63
6 Akilah Thompson-Furbert 05:43.87
7 Leona Tyers 05:45.58
8 Olivia Pritchard 05:46.38
9 Grace Harper 05:53.88
10 Antonia Walker 05:54.37
11 Karis Minors 05:55.11
12 Lily Madeiros 05:59.38
13 Evie Carter 06:00.81
14 Skye Nova Furbert 06:12.80
15 Madeleine Pritchard 06:14.26



Boys 8-9 Results

Place Name Clock Time
1 Ethan Anderson 04:28.70
2 Isaac Metschnabel 04:45.17
3 Nicholas Gakundi 04:50.44
4 Nico Simmons 04:55.35
5 Kingsley Travis 05:05.46
6 Feargal Murphy 05:08.25
7 Carter Burgess 05:08.46
8 Landon Boorman 05:12.36
9 Xyon Brangman-Abbott 05:19.69
10 Leo Sund 05:20.44
11 William Anderson 05:22.21
12 Lucas Hayward-Hunt 05:22.47
13 Malakai Dill 05:22.67
14 Neal Guo 05:40.17
15 Qyor Trott 05:45.21
Girls 10-11 Results

Place Name Clock Time

1 Nora Cenzer 06:55.69

2 Sasha Maringi 07:01.97

3 Caroline Mahoney 08:50.45

Boys 10-11 Results
Place Name Clock Time
1 David Todd 06:09.80
2 Joshua Cann 06:14.53



